
Tussenstand Jaarprijs 2023
Op: 20/11/2023 met 12 gezeilde wedstrijden

Nr. Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Vers. vorige Wedstrijden

1 Cyriel Debruyne Felix Van Besien WOS / RYCB 46350 0 10

2 Emiel Van Daele Vince Moring RYCB / WSGR 44244 2106 11

3 Loïc Schoonooghe Hanna Kerre BZYC 38949 5295 5

4 Aron Kerre Cedric Mannaerts BZYC / RYCB 38451 498 11

5 Emilie Winand Thomas Winand RYCB 34067 4384 6

6 Elias Kerre Finn Ysewyn BZYC / RYCB 32999 1068 5

7 Arthur Moring Cedric Peuteman WOS / BZYC 31977 1022 11

8 Miguel Toro Cedric Peuteman WOS / BZYC 18921 13056 5

9 David Toro Silas Godefroid WOS / RBSC 16708 2213 5

10 Juul Schaffrath Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 14572 2136 9

11 Willemijn Cammaer Hannelore Cammaer RBSC 12935 1637 10

12 Lore Stroobandt Ellemieke RYCB 11470 1465 6

13 Aurelie Boven Iaana De Bliek RYCB 11310 160 5



14 Wannes Dumon Cas Nierinckx Domein Aan de Plas 11120 190 6

15 August Van Daele Jules Pattyn WOS / RYCB 8271 2849 5

16 Nora Van Besien Iaana De Bliek RYCB 7382 889 6

17 Thomas Winand Andreas Schaffrath RYCB 6412 970 4

18 Clement De Bie Jippe de Smedt RBSC / ZSC Broechem 6387 25 6

19 Hanna Kerre Finn Ysewyn BZYC / RYCB 6319 68 3

20 August Van Daele Ilias Vanhulle WOS 6285 34 5

21 Casimir Muylle August Muylle RBSC 5315 970 6

22 Engida Den Hartigh Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 2168 3147 1

23 David Held David Held KNYC 341 1827 1
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